
Moscow "Dinamo" Sports Academy 01-07.07.2025
START LIST 05.07.2025

MAG Floor Seniors

INTERNATIONAL COMPETITIONS "CUP OF THE STRONGEST"

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

I Subdivision

№ Athlete Country

Group 1.

334 HAMARAT Volkan Arda TUR 1

306 KRUTAU Yaraslau BLR 2

333 EKICI Ahmet Burak TUR 3

328 TIKUMPORN Surintornta THA 4

Group 2.

312 SALIMOV Assan KAZ 5

314 NOVIKOV Daniil RUS 6

304 SHARAMKOU Yahor BLR 7

318 KARTSEV Alexandr RUS 8

329 SUPHACHEEP Baobenmad THA

340 ISLOMOV Khumoyun UZB

327 BAZZAEV Aleksandr RSO

Competition head judge Olennikov Vladimir

Secretary Zhuravleva Olga
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Sports around. 



Moscow "Dinamo" Sports Academy 01-07.07.2025
START LIST 05.07.2025

MAG Pommel Horse Seniors

INTERNATIONAL COMPETITIONS "CUP OF THE STRONGEST"

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

I Subdivision

№ Athlete Country

Group 1.

305 TSIASELSKI Aleh BLR 1

318 KARTSEV Alexandr RUS 2

333 EKICI Ahmet Burak TUR 3

331 BULUT Hasan TUR 4

Group 2.

314 NOVIKOV Daniil RUS 5

311 IDRISSOV Zeinolla KAZ 6

300 MANUKYAN Hamlet ARM 7

301 KHACHATRYAN Mamicon ARM 8

307 TVARDOUSKI Daniil BLR

327 BAZZAEV Aleksandr RSO

330 WITSAWAYOT Saroj THA

Competition head judge Olennikov Vladimir

Secretary Zhuravleva Olga
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Moscow "Dinamo" Sports Academy 01-07.07.2025
START LIST 05.07.2025

MAG Rings Seniors

INTERNATIONAL COMPETITIONS "CUP OF THE STRONGEST"

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

I Subdivision

№ Athlete Country

Group 1.

329 SUPHACHEEP Baobenmad THA 1

331 BULUT Hasan TUR 2

334 HAMARAT Volkan Arda TUR 3

307 TVARDOUSKI Daniil BLR 4

Group 2.

339 TEMIRKHONOV Akhrorkhon UZB 5

302 SELIAZNIOU Aliaksei BLR 6

317 ZAIKA Ilia RUS 7

313 IAKUBOV Mukhammadzhon RUS 8

311 IDRISSOV Zeinolla KAZ

330 WITSAWAYOT Saroj THA

340 ISLOMOV Khumoyun UZB

Competition head judge Olennikov Vladimir

Secretary Zhuravleva Olga
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Moscow "Dinamo" Sports Academy 01-07.07.2025
START LIST 06.07.2025

MAG Vault Seniors

INTERNATIONAL COMPETITIONS "CUP OF THE STRONGEST"

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

I Subdivision

№ Athlete Country

Group 1.

332 KARTIN Metehan TUR 12

312 SALIMOV Assan KAZ 22

340 ISLOMOV Khumoyun UZB 32

335 FILIZ Umur Mehmet TUR 42

Group 2.

328 TIKUMPORN Surintornta THA 52

315 USACHEV Aleksei RUS 62

304 SHARAMKOU Yahor BLR 72

313 IAKUBOV Mukhammadzhon RUS 82

306 KRUTAU Yaraslau BLR

330 WITSAWAYOT Saroj THA

Competition head judge Olennikov Vladimir

Secretary Zhuravleva Olga
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Moscow "Dinamo" Sports Academy 01-07.07.2025
START LIST 06.07.2025

MAG Parallel Bars Seniors

INTERNATIONAL COMPETITIONS "CUP OF THE STRONGEST"

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

I Subdivision

№ Athlete Country

Group 1.

330 WITSAWAYOT Saroj THA 1

302 SELIAZNIOU Aliaksei BLR 2

305 TSIASELSKI Aleh BLR 3

331 BULUT Hasan TUR 4

Group 2.

334 HAMARAT Volkan Arda TUR 5

339 TEMIRKHONOV Akhrorkhon UZB 6

314 NOVIKOV Daniil RUS 7

316 KULIAK Ivan RUS 8

329 SUPHACHEEP Baobenmad THA

Competition head judge Olennikov Vladimir

Secretary Zhuravleva Olga
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Moscow "Dinamo" Sports Academy 01-07.07.2025
START LIST 06.07.2025

MAG Horizontal Bar Seniors

INTERNATIONAL COMPETITIONS "CUP OF THE STRONGEST"

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

I Subdivision

№ Athlete Country

Group 1.

331 BULUT Hasan TUR 1

330 WITSAWAYOT Saroj THA 2

333 EKICI Ahmet Burak TUR 3

305 TSIASELSKI Aleh BLR 4

Group 2.

302 SELIAZNIOU Aliaksei BLR 5

329 SUPHACHEEP Baobenmad THA 6

316 KULIAK Ivan RUS 7

314 NOVIKOV Daniil RUS 8

327 BAZZAEV Aleksandr RSO

Competition head judge Olennikov Vladimir

Secretary Zhuravleva Olga
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Sports around. 


